24 Horas Da Batalha 2011
152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(105) KM - MOBBASTA - RT - Italia

1 49.601 +1.230 10:35:13.256
2 49.829 +1.458 10:36:03.085
3 48.983 +0.612 10:36:52.068
4 49.218 +0.847 10:37:41.286
5 48.810 +0.439 10:38:30.096
6 48.638 +0.267 10:39:18.734
7 48.458 +0.087 10:40:07.192
8 49.330 +0.959 10:40:56.522
9 48.768 +0.397 10:41:45.290
10 48.605 +0.234 10:42:33.895
11 48.642 +0.271 10:43:22.537
12 48.489 +0.118 10:44:11.026
13 48.520 +0.149 10:44:59.546
14 48.484 +0.113 10:45:48.030
15 48.850 +0.479 10:46:36.880
16 48.536 +0.165 10:47:25.416
17 48.420 +0.049 10:48:13.836
18 48.400 +0.029 10:49:02.236
19 48.726 +0.355 10:49:50.962
20 48.765 +0.394 10:50:39.727
21 48.746 +0.375 10:51:28.473
22 48.446 +0.075 10:52:16.919
23 48.447 +0.076 10:53:05.366
24 48.371 - 10:53:53.737
25 1:36.246 +47.875 10:55:29.983
26 55.192 +6.821 10:56:25.175
27 49.420 +1.049 10:57:14.595
28 49.440 +1.069 10:58:04.035
29 49.589 +1.218 10:58:53.624
30 50.254 +1.883 10:59:43.878
31 49.260 +0.889 11:00:33.138
32 49.351 +0.980 11:01:22.489
33 49.222 +0.851 11:02:11.711
34 49.279 +0.908 11:03:00.990
35 49.151 +0.780 11:03:50.141
36 49.328 +0.957 11:04:39.469
37 49.461 +1.090 11:05:28.930
38 49.248 +0.877 11:06:18.178
39 49.160 +0.789 11:07:07.338
40 49.165 +0.794 11:07:56.503
41 50.129 +1.758 11:08:46.632
42 49.239 +0.868 11:09:35.871
43 49.380 +1.009 11:10:25.251
44 49.292 +0.921 11:11:14.543
45 49.628 +1.257 11:12:04.171
46 49.739 +1.368 11:12:53.910
47 49.233 +0.862 11:13:43.143
48 48.994 +0.623 11:14:32.137
49 49.030 +0.659 11:15:21.167
50 1:35.173 +46.802 11:16:56.340
51 1:51.569  +1:03.198 11:18:47.909
52 49.003 +0.632 11:19:36.912
53 48.807 +0.436 11:20:25.719
54 48.829 +0.458 11:21:14.548
55 48.830 +0.459 11:22:03.378
56 48.672 +0.301 11:22:52.050
57 48.895 +0.524 11:23:40.945
58 48.957 +0.586 11:24:29.902
59 48.681 +0.310 11:25:18.583
60 1:31.211 +42.840 11:26:49.794
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